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O0CTOBER 2-4, 2015
Chilliwack, BC, Canada HERITAGE PARK

CANADIAN GRANDS PRACTICE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

1:30-1:55 PM
1:55-2:20
2:20-2:45

2:45-3:10
3:10-3:35
3:35-4:00
4:00-4:25
4:25-4:50

20 & 24 BOYS & GIRLS

13 & UNDER CRUISERS

14 & OVER CRUISERS

7 & UNDER BOYS & GIRLS 20”
8-10 BOYS & GIRLS 20”
11-13 BOYS & GIRLS 20”
14-16 BOYS & GIRLS 20”

17 & OVER BOYS & GIRLS 20”
PROS & UCI RACERS

SATURDAY

8:00-8:25 AM
8:25-8:50
8:50-9:15
9:15-9:40
9:40-10:05
10:05-10:30
10:30-10:55
10:55-11:20
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COAST CHILLIWACK
chilliwack hotel The Great Outside

FRI.SIGN-UPS OPEN-1:00pm
FRI.SIGN-UPS CLOSE-4:00pm
FRI.RACING BEGINS-5:00pm

SAT.SIGN-UPS OPEN-7:30am
SAT.SIGN-UPS CLOSE-9:30am
SAT.RACING BEGINS-11:30am

SUN.RACING BEGINS-8:00am

X British Columbia Sk

INDOOR
TRACK LOCATION

TRACK LOCATION:
Chilliwack Heritage Park
44140 Luckakuck Way
Chilliwack BC, V2R 4A7

The convenient location of Chilliwack on
the Trans Canada Highway #1, only one
hour from Vancouver, B.C.

PARKING: $5 Per Day Parking Fee
CAMPING: $15 Per Day Camping (No
Hook-ups) / $25 PerDay with Hook-ups.
Limited space first come first serve.
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