

**()**DOUBLECROSS

## OCTOBER 2-4, 2015 COAST Chilliwack hotel





## Chilliwack, BC, Canada HERITAGE PARK

## **CANADIAN GRANDS PRACTICE SCHEDULE**

FRIDAY	20 & 24 BOYS & GIRLS	SATURDAY
1:30–1:55 <b>PM</b>	13 & UNDER CRUISERS	8:00–8:25 <b>AM</b>
1:55-2:20	14 & OVER CRUISERS	8:25-8:50
2:20-2:45	7 & UNDER BOYS & GIRLS 20"	8:50-9:15
2:45-3:10	8-10 BOYS & GIRLS 20"	9:15-9:40
3:10-3:35	11-13 BOYS & GIRLS 20"	9:40-10:05
3:35-4:00	14-16 BOYS & GIRLS 20"	10:05-10:30
4:00-4:25	17 & OVER BOYS & GIRLS 20"	10:30-10:55
4:25-4:50	PROS & UCI RACERS	10:55-11:20

FRI. SIGN-UPS OPEN-1:00pm FRI. SIGN-UPS CLOSE-4:00pm FRI. RACING BEGINS-5:00pm

SAT. SIGN-UPS OPEN-7:30am SAT. SIGN-UPS CLOSE-9:30am SAT. RACING BEGINS-11:30am

SUN. RACING BEGINS-8:00am



INDOOR

## TRACK LOCATION



TRACK LOCATION: Chilliwack Heritage Park 44140 Luckakuck Way Chilliwack BC, V2R 4A7

The convenient location of Chilliwack on the Trans Canada Highway #1, only one hour from Vancouver, B.C.

PARKING: \$5 Per Day Parking Fee **CAMPING: \$15 Per Day Camping (No** Hook-ups) / \$25 PerDay with Hook-ups. Limited space first come first serve.

